PRIIMEK

NAZIV DELOVNEGA
MESTA OZ. POLOZAJ

Organ banke: NADZORNI SVET*

DATUM NASTOPA

DATUM PRENEHANJA

Ales

Blejc

Blejc
Bratusek
Erjavec
Guzej
Guzej
Guzej
Jazbec
Jovanovi¢
Jurgetz
Jurgetz
Kosak
KoZelj
Kramberger
Lesjak
Markovi¢- Hribernik
Ribi¢
Svetina
Svetina
Toplek
Valentincic¢
Vizjak
Vizjak
Skufca
Skufca
Spileti¢
Zizmond

Krisper
Daniel
Daniel
Alenka
Janez
Anton
Anton
Anton
Marko
Dusan
Anton
Anton
Janez
Matjaz
Bostjan
Stanislav
Tanja
Marija
Andrej
Andrej
Danilo
Aljosa
Ivan
Ivan
Franc
Franc
Bogomir
Egon

Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS
Clan NS

11.05.2009
3/18/2005
7.08.2008
7.08.2009
3/18/2005
3/18/2005
7.08.2008
7.08.2009
7.08.2009
7.08.2009
3/18/2005
7.08.2008
7.08.2009
3/18/2005
7.08.2008
3/18/2005
3/18/2005
3/18/2005
7.08.2008
7.08.2009
7.08.2009
7.08.2008
7.08.2008
7.08.2009
7.08.2008
7.08.2009
3/18/2005
7.08.2008

6.08.2012
7.08.2008
7.08.2009
7/22/2011
7.08.2008
7.08.2008

6.08.2012
11.04.2009
6.08.2012
7.08.2008
7.08.2009
6.08.2012
7.08.2008
7.08.2009
7.08.2008
7.08.2008
7.08.2008

6.08.2012
7/22/2011
7/22/2011

6.08.2012

11/25/2005
7.08.2009



